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PRICE LIST 

GENERAL DENTISTRY FEES 

Emergency 
 

Emergency advice £60.00 

Emergency procedure (opening times) From £135.00 

Out of hours  From £160.00 

Bio-dentine £35.00 

Examinations and Hygiene 

Extractions 
 

Child extraction - milk tooth  £55.00 (per tooth) 

Adult extraction - simple £220.00 (per tooth) 

Adult surgical extraction - simple  From £300.00  

Adult surgical extraction - complex £420.00 (per tooth) 

Adult surgical extraction - wisdom tooth £420.00 (per tooth) 

 

COSMETIC DENTISTRY FEES 

 

Orthodontic Treatment (Only Invisalign)  
*The price does not include X-rays and clinical photographs. 

Pre-Orthodontic treatment appliances (Myobrace) From £2500 

Braces removal + Hygiene £275.00 

Aligner -Invisalign Express £2900 

Aligner -Invisalign lite £3200 

Aligner -Invisalign Comprehensive £3600 

Final Retainers (essix) £160.00 (each) 

Final Retainers (vivera) 3 sets £550.00 

 

Veneers 
 

Composite Veneer From £330.00 (per veneer) 

Porcelain Veneer £850.00 (per veneer) 

 

 

White Fillings 
Composite fillings - cervical/small surface  £130.00 (per tooth) 

Child dental examination - no x-rays £50.00 

Adult dental examination - 2 x-rays £60.00 

Child Hygiene  £80.00 

Hygiene clean – Simple scale and polish £100.00 

Hygiene clean – Extensive scale and polish £130.00 

Hygiene clean – Extensive scale and  Ems air flow £180.00 

Removal fixed retainer (1 arch)+ hygiene £200.00 

Removal braces U/L + hygiene £275.00 
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Composite fillings - medium surface   £160.00 (per tooth) 

Composite fillings - 2 surfaces £250.00 (per tooth) 

Composite fillings - 3 surfaces £275.00 (per tooth) 

Glass Ionomer fillings - small £120.00 (per tooth) 

Glass Ionomer fillings - medium £140.00 (per tooth) 

 

Teeth Whitening 
Internal Whitening1 tooth (in surgery) £210.00 

Home whitening £420.00 

Combined (in surgery and home) £550.00 

Whitening 2 syringes (minimum 2 and mandatory 

exam=£60) 
£100.00 

Resin Infiltration (per session) From £370.00 

 

RESTORATIVE DENTISTRY FEES 

Implants 
Implant exam £60.00 

Implant per tooth  From £1350 

Implant Crown From £1200 

Bone Graft From £550 

Membrane From £365.00 

 

Endodontic Therapy (Root Canal) 
Consultaion with Endodontist £85.00 

1 root canal treatment £450.00 

2 roots canal treatment £570.00 

3 roots canal treatment £750.00 

Additionl root  +£80.00 

Re RCT Additional fee of £175.00 

 

Periodontal Therapy 

Crowns  

Temporary Crown (lab made) £300.00 (per crown) 

Periodontal Examination £85.00 

Full Periodontal chart + RX £275.00 

Gingivectomy From £600.00  

Periodontal Control  £275.00 

Non-surgical therapy by sextant £290.00 

Periodontal Surgery  From £1650.00 

Bone Graft/ periodontal treatment From £550.00 

Free Gingival Graft From £1045.00 

Connective Tissue Graft From £1400 

Guided implant surgery/Perio From £350.00 

Peri-implatitis treatment/ previous assessment From £450.00 

Frenectomy From £450.00 
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Porcelain Crown (Emax) £850.00 (per crown) 

Zirconia Crown (Emax) £850.00 (per crown) 

Inlay/Onlay (Composite) From £440.00 

Inlay/Onlay (Porcelain) From £750.00 

Dentures 
Partial (acrylic) Inmediate Denture £670.00 (per denture) 

Partial Chrome/Cobalt £1560.00 (per denture) 

Full (acrylic) £1200.00 (per denture) 

Partial Acrilic Denture £1000.00(per denture) 

Denture repair £230.00 (per denture) 

Surgical Procedures 
Apicectomy - complex From £500.00 

Socket preservation £350.00 

Masseter Botox From £550.00 

Sinus Lift (crestal) £880.00 

Sinus Lift (lateral) £1800.00 

OTHER PROCEDURES 

Re-cementation per unit £130.00 

Fissure Sealants £80.00 (per sealant) 

MOUTH GUARDS 

Night guard (Michigan) £600.00 (each) 

Essix retainer £160.00 (each) 

Sports mouth guard £280.00 (each) 

Snoring device £800.00 (full) 

Vivera retainers £550.00(3 sets) 

Fixed Retainer £200.00 

Fixed Retainer repair £135 

X-ray

Small x-ray £15.00 (each) 

OPG x-ray (panoramic) £70.00 (full) 

CT - Scan £130.00 (per arch) 

FACIAL AESTHETICS TREATMENTS 

Aesthetic consultation £50.00 

Botox 1 area £250.00 

Botox 2 areas £300.00 
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Botox 3 areas £350.00 

Botox TMJ (Temporomandibular joint) From £385.00 

Cheeks filler From £300.00 

Chin filler  From £300.00 

Lip filler From £250.00 

Gummy smile From £200.00 

Nasolabial folds From £300.00 

Hyperhidrosis (excessive sweating) From £400.00 

Profhilo From £300.00 

 

 

IV TREATMENTS 

 

NAD+ (500MG) £399 

Collagen & Vitamin C £240.00 

B Complex (IM) £45.00 

B12 Complex (IM) £45.00 
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